T —hk/DESSERTS

ORIGAMI ZJA<AINNT =
ORIGAMI Christmas Parfait

TV T 7R
Pudding a la mode

INFF ATk

Banana split

BROEAS N

Matcha green tea Zenzai

JL—0LT7 Va2l INVTTAA
Créme brilée with milk ice cream

N=Tv AT
Vanilla shake

T =TT NN AT Lvay T NE =Ll
German apple pancake

INETGDTAAI) =0 ) KHDT Y —wh
Vanilla ice cream / Sherbet of the day

r—xtvh

(BUFHDIr—F L

A—b— K N=T T IVBHFERNI 2 BE NI ET)
Cake Set

(Served with your choice of cake and coffee, tea or herbal tea)

J4—H2 /VEGAN

HRLDOL—A HEDOY 2L ZIRZ T
Pear mousse served with black tea jelly

THTAZ N=FEE

Vanilla flavored soy milk ice cream

TN—=Y DY E Y
Assortment of fresh fruit

KEMTLAF—DDHLI L, THOAS Y ZIZBMLELEN
MEMDAGRRDUZED | A= 2= PWEFIR DGR NS VET
METREHEITITY —E R 15%- B 10%23 8 £ TRV E S
*Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies.

*Menu items may change according to ingredient availability.

*The prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

¥3,542

¥2,783

¥2,530

¥1,960

¥1,960

¥1,897

¥2,277

¥1,265

¥2,277

¥2,060

¥1,265

¥3,162



