

デザート／DESSERTS

ORIGAMI クリスマスパフェ	¥3,542
ORIGAMI Christmas Parfait	
プリンアラモード	¥2,783
Pudding à la mode	
バナナスプリット	¥2,530
Banana split	
抹茶のぜんざい	¥1,960
Matcha green tea Zenzai	
クレームブリュレ ミルクアイス	¥1,960
Crème brûlée with milk ice cream	
バニラシェイク	¥1,897
Vanilla shake	
ジャーマンアップルパンケーキ メープルシロップ、バターとともに	¥2,277
German apple pancake	
バニラのアイスクリーム / 本日のシャーベット	¥1,265
Vanilla ice cream / Sherbet of the day	
ケーキセット (お好みのケーキと コーヒー、紅茶 ハーブティーよりお好きなドリンクをお選びいただけます) Cake Set (Served with your choice of cake and coffee, tea or herbal tea)	¥2,277

ヴィーガン／VEGAN

洋梨のムース 紅茶のジュレを添えて	¥2,060
Pear mousse served with black tea jelly	
豆乳アイス バニラ風味	¥1,265
Vanilla flavored soy milk ice cream	
フルーツの盛り合わせ	¥3,162
Assortment of fresh fruit	

※食物アレルギーのある方は、予めスタッフにお知らせください
※食材の入荷状況により、メニューが変更になる場合がございます
※表示料金にはサービス料 15%・消費税 10%が含まれております
*Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies.
*Menu items may change according to ingredient availability.
*The prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.